
AM Pick-up/drop off points 3.20 PM finish  

7.45 Warrandyte-Ringwood Rd - After Oban Rd 4.22

7.47 Milne Rd - At Joseph Ct 4.17

7.50 Park Rd - Before Knees Rd 4.15

8.00 Warrandyte Rd - Before Webb St 4.05

8.05 Warrandyte Reserve 3.59

8.11 Warrandyte Rd - Opposite Warrandyte High School 3.55

8.13 Warrandyte Rd - After Templemore Dr 3.52

8.15 Warrandyte Rd - After Newmans Rd 3.50

8.30 Arrive CLC (AM) / Depart CLC (PM) 3.35

Bus Service Map
North Ringwood / Warrandyte
Ringwood
Bus Service Map




